
CMP 캡슐 필터
CMP Series Capsule Filter
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CMP SERIES TAIWAN GRACE

        DescriptionNo.
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End Cap
End Cap

Filter Cartridge
Filter Media

Core

8 Cap
7 Outer Cap

Inner Cap
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OD：��mm

재      질

미 디 어

Vent/Drain

In/Outlet

규      격

마이크론

사용 조건

응용 분야

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

�/�" Flare type

�/�" Flare type

Ø�� x ��� mm

�.�, �.�, �.�, �, �, ��, ��μm

∆P : �.� bar at ��℃

CMP공정, 황산동 여과
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        DescriptionNo.

1

2

3

4

5

6

End Cap
End Cap

Filter Cartridge
Filter Media

Core

8 Outer Cap
9 Cap

7 Inner Cap
Cage

CMP SERIES TAIWAN GRACE

21
8.

5m
m

88mm
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1

1

3

9

2

4

5

7

8

9

6

OD：��mm

Vent/Drain

In/Outlet

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

�/�" Flare type

�/�" Flare type

Ø�� x ���.� mm

�.�, �.�, �.�, �, �, ��, ��μm

∆P : �.� bar at ��℃

CMP공정

재      질

미 디 어

In/Outlet

규      격

마이크론

사용 조건

응용 분야


